
 

 

No: IAV/417/R &D/2023                                      Date: 16.04.2024 

 

CORRIGENDUM FOR PROVIDING TOTAL RNA SEQUENCING SERVICE 

 

With reference to the Notice No.: IAV/417/R &D/2023dated 05.04.2024 it is notified that the last 

date for submission of following LTE is extended up to 18.04.2024, 1000 Hrs. Quotation opening 

is on 18.04.2024, 1400 Hrs. 

 

Sl 

No. 

File No. Description 

1. IAV/417/R &D/2023 LTE for Providing Total RNA sequencing service 

 

 

Sd/- 

Director 

 

Forwarded/By Order 

 

Manoj Kumar S 

Administrative Officer 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


